
University of Miami
University of Miami Season Results ( Jan 15, 2019)

Overall record: 0-0  • ACC: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 0-0  • Away: 0-0  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nation Region
Sep. 14-16, 2018 Crimson Tide Four-In-The-Fall  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
Sep. 21-23, 2018 Gamecocks Fall Invitational  (Columbia, S.C.)
Sep. 28-30, 2018 Bedford Cup  (Orlando, Fla.)
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 Riviera/ITA Men's All-American  (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct. 19-23 ITA Southeast Men's Regionals  (Athens, Ga.)
Nov. 8-9, 2018 Oracle ITA National Fall Championships All Day (Surprise, Ariz.)
Nov. 10-12, 2018 Longhorn Invitational All Day (Austin, Texas)



University of Miami
University of Miami Season Statistics ( Jan 15, 2019)

Overall record: 0-0  • ACC: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 0-0  • Away: 0-0  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Franco Aubone 6-8 0-0 6-8 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-5

A. Soriano Barrera 7-4 0-0 7-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 2-4 0-0 L1 7-3

Francisco Bastias 5-4 0-0 5-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-4

Dane Dunlap 6-6 0-0 6-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 5-5

Kaya Gore 1-10 0-0 1-10 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L8 1-9

W. Grattan-Smith 5-7 0-0 5-7 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-6

Bojan Jankulovski 6-3 0-0 6-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-3 0-0 L2 6-3

Pablo Aycart Joya 0-5 0-0 0-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L5 0-5

Stephen Madonia 3-5 0-0 3-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-5

Tatsuki Shimamoto 7-6 0-0 7-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 6-4

Totals 46-58 0-0 46-58 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 3-7 0-0

Percentage .442 .000 .442 .000 --- --- --- --- --- --- .300 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Franco Aubone/Dane Dunlap 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 1-3

W. Grattan-Smith/Tatsuki Shimamoto 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2

Francisco Bastias/Stephen Madonia 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

W. Grattan-Smith/Pablo Aycart Joya 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Franco Aubone/Kaya Gore 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W4 4-1

Kaya Gore/W. Grattan-Smith 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Pablo Aycart Joya/Tatsuki Shimamoto 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1

A. Soriano Barrera/Stephen Madonia 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Dane Dunlap/Bojan Jankulovski 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 0-1

W. Grattan-Smith/Stephen Madonia 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Francisco Bastias/Bojan Jankulovski 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 3-1

A. Soriano Barrera/Kaya Gore 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Francisco Bastias/Tatsuki Shimamoto 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Dane Dunlap/Stephen Madonia 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Totals 16-19 0-0 16-19 0-0 --- --- --- 0-2 0-0

Percentage .457 .000 .457 .000 --- --- --- .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nation Region
Sep. 14-16, 2018 Crimson Tide Four-In-The-Fall  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
Sep. 21-23, 2018 Gamecocks Fall Invitational  (Columbia, S.C.)
Sep. 28-30, 2018 Bedford Cup  (Orlando, Fla.)
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 Riviera/ITA Men's All-American  (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct. 19-23 ITA Southeast Men's Regionals  (Athens, Ga.)
Nov. 8-9, 2018 Oracle ITA National Fall Championship All Day (Surprise, Ariz.)
Nov. 10-12, 2018 Longhorn Invitational All Day (Austin, Texas)



University of Miami
University of Miami Season Statistics ( Jan 15, 2019)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Dane Dunlap 3-5 0-0 3-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
Franco Aubone 5-4 0-0 5-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
W. Grattan-Smith 1-6 0-0 1-6 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Tatsuki Shimamoto 4-5 0-0 4-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Francisco Bastias 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
Kaya Gore 5-4 0-0 5-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Stephen Madonia 3-4 0-0 3-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Pablo Aycart Joya 3-2 0-0 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Bojan Jankulovski 3-2 0-0 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-2 0-0
A. Soriano Barrera 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 16-19 0-0 16-19 0-0 --- --- --- 0-2 0-0
Percentage .457 .000 .457 .000 --- --- --- .000 .000



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Jan 15, 2019)

Franco Aubone
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 14-16 vs Princeton University t-16 Damian Rodriguez Lost 5-7, 3-6
Sep. 14-16 vs University of Alabama t-C Patrick Kaukovalta Lost 3-6, 3-6
Sep. 14-16 vs Rice University t-C Karol Paluch Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)
Sep. 14-16 vs University of Memphis t-C Marshall Sullivan Won 6-3, 6-2
Sep. 21-23 vs University of South Carolina t-32 Raphael Lambling Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep. 21-23 vs Georgia Southern t-C Murphy McCullough Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep. 21-23 vs Purdue University t-C Julian Saborio Won 6-7, 6-1, 1-0 (10-8)
Oct. 19-23 vs University of South Florida t-32 A. Barroso-Campos Lost 2-6, 2-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Kennesaw State University t-C Bryan Triana Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)
Oct. 19-23 vs University of Florida t-C Greysen Cacciatore Won 6-3, 6-2
Nov. 10-12 vs Liberty Chase Burton Won 6-3, 6-2
Nov. 10-12 vs Louisville Brandon Lancaster Lost 7-6 (7-5), 0-6, 0-1 (3-10)
Nov. 10-12 vs Auburn Tad Maclean Lost 7-6 (8-6), 1-6, 3-6
Nov. 10-12 vs Tyler Junior College Alex Parker Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs University of Memphis t-qf Marshall Sullivan/Matt Story Won 8-3/Dane Dunlap
Sep 14-1 vs Tulane University t-sf Akos Kotorman/Tim Ruetzel Lost 3-8/Dane Dunlap
Sep 14-1 vs University of Alabama t-C Riccardo Roberto/Patrick Kaukovalta Lost 4-8/Dane Dunlap
Sep 21-2 vs East Tennessee State t-16 Sergi Fontcuberta/David Gonzalez Lost 8-9 (8-10)/Kaya Gore
Sep 21-2 vs University of South Car t-C Daniel Rodriguez/Yancy Dennis Won 8-6/Kaya Gore
Oct 19-2 vs Florida Atlantic Univers t-32 Ignacio Garcia/Jason Legall Lost 7-8 (7-10)/Dane Dunlap
Nov 10-1 vs Liberty Ian Sturgill/Farid Juri Won 8-3/Kaya Gore
Nov 10-1 vs St. Edward's University Anish Sriniketh/Luis Diaz Argente Won 8-2/Kaya Gore
Nov 10-1 vs University of Miami Dane Dunlap/Stephen Madonia Won 8-7 (10-8)/Kaya Gore



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Jan 15, 2019)

A. Soriano Barrera
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs Illinois t-64 Alex Brown (50/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs University of Texas t-C Christian Sigsgaard (54/-) Lost 7-5, 4-6, 4-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Georgia State University t-64 Kevin Huynh Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida Atlantic University t-32 Jason Legall Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct. 19-23 vs University of North Florida t-16 Dominik Barton Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-1
Oct. 19-23 vs University of Florida t-qf Duarte Vale (57/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
Oct. 19-23 vs University of Central Florida t-sf JP Grassi Mazzuchi Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct. 19-23 vs University of Georgia t-f Jan Zielinski (22/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10), 1-6
Nov. 8-9 vs Texas t-32 Harrison Scott (47/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
Nov. 8-9 vs Baylor t-16 Will Little (115/-) Won 6-1, 1-0, retired
Nov. 8-9 vs Oregon t-qf Thomas Laurent (8/-) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 29- vs Nevada t-64 Kostya Nesterenko/Julien Evrard Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)/Stephen Madoni
Oct 19-2 vs University of South Flo t-32 Tobias Sonne/Sean Burnette Won 8-4/Kaya Gore
Oct 19-2 vs Florida State University t-16 Sebastian Arcila/Alex Knaff Lost 6-8/Kaya Gore



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Jan 15, 2019)

Francisco Bastias
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 21-23 vs Southern Methodist University t-32 Tomas Vaise Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep. 21-23 vs East Tennessee State t-16 Frazier Rengifo Won 7-5, 6-3
Sep. 21-23 vs Georgia State University t-qf Roberts Grinvalds Lost 6-4, 4-6, 3-6
Sep. 21-23 vs East Tennessee State t-C Sergi Fontcuberta Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida State University t-64 Richard Thongoana Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Georgia State University t-C Bailey Showers Lost 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida Atlantic University t-C Gabriel Sidney Won 6-2, 6-1
Nov. 10-12 vs Auburn Tim Dollman - 6-0, 99-0
Nov. 10-12 vs Texas Christian University Bertus Kruger Won 6-3, 5-1, retired
Nov. 10-12 vs Central Florida Gabriel Decamps Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 21-2 vs University of North Car t-16 Llad Harrison/Josh Peck Won 8-3/Stephen Madonia
Sep 21-2 vs Georgia State Universit t-qf Jack MacFarlane/Giles Hussey Lost 1-8/Stephen Madonia
Oct 19-2 vs Georgia State Universit t-32 Jack Macfarlane/Giles Hussey Won 8-7 (10-5)/Bojan Jankulovski
Oct 19-2 vs Florida State University t-16 RR Singh Bhular/Chase Wood Won 8-6/Bojan Jankulovski
Oct 19-2 vs University of Central Fl t-qf Trey Hilderbrand/JP Grassi Mazzuchi Won 8-4/Bojan Jankulovski
Oct 19-2 vs University of Florida t-sf Brian Berdusco/Johannes Ingildsen (24/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6/Bojan Jankulovski
Nov 10-1 vs Auburn Tad Maclean/Brandon Laubser Lost 4-8/Tatsuki Shimamoto
Nov 10-1 vs Liberty Chase Burton/Nicaise Muamba Lost 6-8/Tatsuki Shimamoto



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Jan 15, 2019)

Dane Dunlap
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 14-16 vs Tulane University t-16 Tim Ruetzel Lost 7-5, 5-7, 1-6
Sep. 14-16 vs University of Memphis t-C Marshall Sullivan Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep. 14-16 vs University of Tennessee t-C Luca Wiedenmann Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)
Sep. 14-16 vs University of Alabama t-C Patrick Kaukovalta Lost 5-7, 3-6
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs University of Virginia 256 William  Woodall Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-0
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs University of Tennessee 128 Luca Wiedenmann Lost 2-6, 2-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-64 Felipe Ramirez Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida Atlantic University t-C Gabriel Sidney Lost 5-7, 7-5, 0-1 (5-10)
Nov. 10-12 vs Tyler Junior College Marcus Walters Won 6-1, 6-4
Nov. 10-12 vs Auburn Brandon Laubser Lost 6-4, 6-7 (4-7), 0-1 (6-10)
Nov. 10-12 vs Marquette Brett Meyers Won 6-0, 7-5
Nov. 10-12 vs Liberty Nicaise Muamba Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs University of Memphis t-qf Marshall Sullivan/Matt Story Won 8-3/Franco Aubone
Sep 14-1 vs Tulane University t-sf Akos Kotorman/Tim Ruetzel Lost 3-8/Franco Aubone
Sep 14-1 vs University of Alabama t-C Riccardo Roberto/Patrick Kaukovalta Lost 4-8/Franco Aubone
Sep 29- vs Wake Forest t-64 Julian Zlobinsky/Bar Botzer (45/-) Lost 5-7, 6-7 (7-9)/Bojan Jankulovs
Oct 19-2 vs Florida Atlantic Univers t-32 Ignacio Garcia/Jason Legall Lost 7-8 (7-10)/Franco Aubone
Nov 10-1 vs Texas Johnny Goodwin/Chase Bartlett Won 8-6/Stephen Madonia
Nov 10-1 vs Marquette Brett Meyers/Brandon Shanklin Won 8-3/Stephen Madonia
Nov 10-1 vs University of Miami Franco Aubone/Kaya Gore Lost 7-8 (8-10)/Stephen Madonia



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Jan 15, 2019)

Kaya Gore
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 21-23 vs University of South Carolina t-32 Daniel Rodriguez Lost 5-7, 0-6
Sep. 21-23 vs East Tennessee State t-C Sergi Fontcuberta Lost 2-6, 5-7
Sep. 21-23 vs University of Georgia t-C Alex Phillips Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-2, 1-0 (10-7)
Sep. 28-30 vs South Florida t-32 Ivan Yatsuk Lost 6-7, 2-6
Sep. 28-30 vs Florida Atlantic t-C Ignacio Garcia Lost 3-6, 4-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Georgia Southern University t-64 Stefano Di Aloy Lost 1-6, 3-6
Oct. 19-23 vs University of Central Florida t-C Alan Rubio Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (9-11)
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida Atlantic University t-C Jason Legall Lost 4-6, 2-6
Nov. 10-12 vs Liberty Nicaise Muamba Lost 6-2, 3-6, 0-1 (12-14)
Nov. 10-12 vs Tulane Dan Esses Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (5-10)
Nov. 10-12 vs Iowa Oliver Okonkwo Lost 6-2, 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 21-2 vs East Tennessee State t-16 Sergi Fontcuberta/David Gonzalez Lost 8-9 (8-10)/Franco Aubone
Sep 21-2 vs University of South Car t-C Daniel Rodriguez/Yancy Dennis Won 8-6/Franco Aubone
Sep 28-3 vs North Florida t-16 Dominik Barton/Federico Nani Lost 4-8/W. Grattan-Smith
Sep 28-3 vs South Florida t-C A. Barroso Campos/Jakub Wojcik Lost 2-6/W. Grattan-Smith
Oct 19-2 vs University of South Flo t-32 Tobias Sonne/Sean Burnette Won 8-4/A. Soriano Barrera
Oct 19-2 vs Florida State University t-16 Sebastian Arcila/Alex Knaff Lost 6-8/A. Soriano Barrera
Nov 10-1 vs Liberty Ian Sturgill/Farid Juri Won 8-3/Franco Aubone
Nov 10-1 vs St. Edward's University Anish Sriniketh/Luis Diaz Argente Won 8-2/Franco Aubone
Nov 10-1 vs University of Miami Dane Dunlap/Stephen Madonia Won 8-7 (10-8)/Franco Aubone



University of Miami
University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Jan 15, 2019)

W. Grattan-Smith
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 14-16 vs University of Memphis t-16 Oscar Cutting Lost 1-6, 3-6
Sep. 14-16 vs University of Alabama t-C Sam Fischer Won 6-3, 6-3
Sep. 14-16 vs Tulane University t-C Akos Kotorman Lost 3-6, 4-6
Sep. 21-23 vs East Tennessee State t-32 Yusuf Khamis Lost 4-6, 3-6
Sep. 21-23 vs Georgia Southern t-C Pascal  Wagemaker Lost 6-3, 4-6, 0-1 (9-11)
Sep. 21-23 vs Presbyterian College t-C Alberto Conde Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep. 28-30 vs Florida State t-32 Richard Thongoana Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-3
Sep. 28-30 vs Central Florida t-16 Gabriel Decamps Lost 2-6, 6-2, 6-7 (3-7)
Sep. 28-30 vs South Florida t-C Tobias Sonne Won 0-6, 6-3, 1-0 (12-10)
Sep. 28-30 vs Florida Atlantic t-C Jason Legall Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct. 19-23 vs University of Florida t-32 Greysen Cacciatore Lost 7-5, 2-6, 2-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida Atlantic University t-C L. Fernandez Labarta Won 6-1, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs University of Alabama t-qf Sam Fischer/Zhe Zhou Lost 4-8/Tatsuki Shimamoto
Sep 14-1 vs University of Tennesse t-C Luca Wiedenmann/Sean Presson Won 8-7 (7-2)/Tatsuki Shimamoto
Sep 14-1 vs Rice University t-C Karol Paluch/Mohamed Abdel-Aziz Lost 6-8/Tatsuki Shimamoto
Sep 21-2 vs East Tennessee State t-16 Frazier Rengifo/Yusuf Khamis Lost 5-8/Pablo Aycart Joya
Sep 28-3 vs North Florida t-16 Dominik Barton/Federico Nani Lost 4-8/Kaya Gore
Sep 28-3 vs South Florida t-C A. Barroso Campos/Jakub Wojcik Lost 2-6/Kaya Gore
Oct 19-2 vs Georgia State Universit t-64 Kevin Huynh/Quentin Coulaud Lost 6-8/Stephen Madonia
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Bojan Jankulovski
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs University of Southern Calif. t-1 Laurens Verboven (81/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs Columbia University t-2 William Matheson Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-2
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs Loyola Marymount t-3 Q. Lukas Moenter Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs Wake Forest t-64 Bar Botzer (91/-) Lost 2-6, 7-5, 6-7 (3-7)
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida State University t-64 Sebastian Arcila Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct. 19-23 vs University of South Florida t-32 Ivan Yatsuk Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct. 19-23 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Cole Gromley Won 6-2, 7-5
Oct. 19-23 vs University of South Florida t-qf A. Barroso-Campos (35/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Nov. 8-9 vs Southern California t-32 Daniel Cukierman (31/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 29- vs Wake Forest t-64 Julian Zlobinsky/Bar Botzer (45/-) Lost 5-7, 6-7 (7-9)/Dane Dunlap
Oct 19-2 vs Georgia State Universit t-32 Jack Macfarlane/Giles Hussey Won 8-7 (10-5)/Francisco Bastias
Oct 19-2 vs Florida State University t-16 RR Singh Bhular/Chase Wood Won 8-6/Francisco Bastias
Oct 19-2 vs University of Central Fl t-qf Trey Hilderbrand/JP Grassi Mazzuchi Won 8-4/Francisco Bastias
Oct 19-2 vs University of Florida t-sf Brian Berdusco/Johannes Ingildsen (24/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6/Francisco Bastias
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University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Jan 15, 2019)

Pablo Aycart Joya
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 28-30 vs North Florida t-16 Nilo Duarte Lost 5-7, 2-6
Sep. 28-30 vs Stetson t-C Dennis Moses Lost 6-7 (3-7), 6-1, 0-1 (12-14)
Sep. 28-30 vs North Florida t-C Federico Nani Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)
Oct. 19-23 vs Georgia State University t-64 Kevin Huynh Lost 6-7 (6-8), 1-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Florida State University t-C Bryn Nahrung Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (8-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 21-2 vs East Tennessee State t-16 Frazier Rengifo/Yusuf Khamis Lost 5-8/W. Grattan-Smith
Sep 28-3 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-qf Marcelo Tebet/Feliksas Sakalauskas Won 8-4/Tatsuki Shimamoto
Sep 28-3 vs Bethune Cookman t-sf Jose Plazas/Phillip Lynch Won 8-7/Tatsuki Shimamoto
Sep 28-3 vs Stetson t-f Dennis Moses/Louis Gorregues Won 8-1/Tatsuki Shimamoto
Oct 19-2 vs University of Central Fl t-64 Mikhail Sokolovskiy/Vasyl Kiselyov Lost 7-8 (5-10)/Tatsuki Shimamoto
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Stephen Madonia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 21-23 vs University of North Carolina t-32 Josh Peck Lost 3-6, 2-6
Sep. 21-23 vs Georgia Southern t-C Antonio Muniz Lost 2-6, 7-6, 0-1 (7-10)
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs Winthrop 128 Gabriel Dias Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-3
Sep. 29-Oct. 7 vs California t-64 Paul Barretto Lost 3-6, 0-6
Oct. 19-23 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Cole Gromley Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-4
Nov. 10-12 vs Auburn Tad Maclean Lost 1-6, 5-7
Nov. 10-12 vs Marquette Alvaro Verdu Won 6-3, 6-1
Nov. 10-12 vs Louisianna Jamie Fraser Lost 4-6, 6-2, 6-7 (5-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 21-2 vs University of North Car t-16 Llad Harrison/Josh Peck Won 8-3/Francisco Bastias
Sep 21-2 vs Georgia State Universit t-qf Jack MacFarlane/Giles Hussey Lost 1-8/Francisco Bastias
Sep 29- vs Nevada t-64 Kostya Nesterenko/Julien Evrard Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)/A. Soriano Barrer
Oct 19-2 vs Georgia State Universit t-64 Kevin Huynh/Quentin Coulaud Lost 6-8/W. Grattan-Smith
Nov 10-1 vs Texas Johnny Goodwin/Chase Bartlett Won 8-6/Dane Dunlap
Nov 10-1 vs Marquette Brett Meyers/Brandon Shanklin Won 8-3/Dane Dunlap
Nov 10-1 vs University of Miami Franco Aubone/Kaya Gore Lost 7-8 (8-10)/Dane Dunlap
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University of Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Jan 15, 2019)

Tatsuki Shimamoto
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep. 14-16 vs University of Alabama t-16 Riccardo Roberto Lost 1-6, 3-6
Sep. 14-16 vs University of Memphis t-C David Stevenson Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
Sep. 14-16 vs Rice University t-C Adam Oscislawski Won 6-2, 6-0
Sep. 14-16 vs University of Alabama t-C Sam Fischer Won 6-2, 1-6, 1-0 (10-6)
Sep. 28-30 vs South Florida t-32 Sergio Gomez-Montesa Lost 3-6, 3-6
Sep. 28-30 vs North Florida t-C Dominik Barton Lost 2-6, 3-6
Sep. 28-30 vs South Florida t-C Sean Burnette Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)
Oct. 19-23 vs University of North Florida t-32 Joe Ellis Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct. 19-23 vs University of Central Florida t-16 Vasyl Kiselyov Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6
Nov. 10-12 vs Tyler Junior College Karl Mosterd Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
Nov. 10-12 vs Louisville Juan Paredes Won 6-1, 6-4
Nov. 10-12 vs Marquette Brandon Shanklin Won 6-3, 7-5
Nov. 10-12 vs Louisville Alex Westbrooks Won 6-4, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs University of Alabama t-qf Sam Fischer/Zhe Zhou Lost 4-8/W. Grattan-Smith
Sep 14-1 vs University of Tennesse t-C Luca Wiedenmann/Sean Presson Won 8-7 (7-2)/W. Grattan-Smith
Sep 14-1 vs Rice University t-C Karol Paluch/Mohamed Abdel-Aziz Lost 6-8/W. Grattan-Smith
Sep 28-3 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-qf Marcelo Tebet/Feliksas Sakalauskas Won 8-4/Pablo Aycart Joya
Sep 28-3 vs Bethune Cookman t-sf Jose Plazas/Phillip Lynch Won 8-7/Pablo Aycart Joya
Sep 28-3 vs Stetson t-f Dennis Moses/Louis Gorregues Won 8-1/Pablo Aycart Joya
Oct 19-2 vs University of Central Fl t-64 Mikhail Sokolovskiy/Vasyl Kiselyov Lost 7-8 (5-10)/Pablo Aycart Joya
Nov 10-1 vs Auburn Tad Maclean/Brandon Laubser Lost 4-8/Francisco Bastias
Nov 10-1 vs Liberty Chase Burton/Nicaise Muamba Lost 6-8/Francisco Bastias
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